5/2023

City of Montgomery Safety Sensitive Job Titles - provided by each department

As determined by Alabama law, safety sensitive positions usually include positions that involve national security, health, safety, functions
that require a high degree of trust and confidence, operation of company vehicles, and handling of hazardous materials, machinery or
equipment (the mishandling of which may place fellow employees or the general public at risk of serious injury, or the nature of which
would create a security risk in the workplace).

Department

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

City Events

City Events

City Investigations

Communications

Economic & Community Development
Economic & Community Development
Economic & Community Development
Economic & Community Development
Economic & Community Development
Economic & Community Development
EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications
Emergency Communications

Job Title

Ballfield Light Technician

Building Construction Foreman

Building Construction Superintendent
Building Construction Supervisor

Cabinet Foreman

Cabinet Maker

Carpenter |

Carpenter Il

Cemetery Sexton

Director of Building Maintenance
Electrician |

Electrician Il

Electrician Il

Equipment Operator

HVAC Mechanic |

HVAC Mechanic Il

HVAC Mechanic llI

Labor Foreman

Maintenance Shop Supervisor
Mechanical Trades Supervisor

Paint Crew Foreman

Painter

Plumber |

Plumber II

Plumber Il

Roofing Foreman

Service Maintenance Worker |

Service Maintenance Worker IlI
Upholsterer

Events Coordinator

Events Manager

City Investigator

Web Page Designer

City Development Technician (Urban Forestry)
Engineering Technician Il

Land Use Control Specialist

Land Use Historic Preservation Coordinator
Urban Forester

Urban Forestry Coordinator
Administrative Support Specialist

EMA Planner

Emergency Exercise & Training Coordinator
Emergency Management Coordinator
Emergency Management Director

911 Systems Administrator

Assistant Director of Emergency Communications
Custodial Maintenance Supervisor
Director of Emergency Communications
Public Safety Communications Dispatcher
Public Safety Communications Operations Manager
Public Safety Communications Operator
Public Safety Communications Supervisor
Service Maintenance Worker |

Recruitment ID#
CI5390
Cl2391
Cl5142
CI5315
CI5255
CI5260
ClI5270
CI5280
Cl2392
Cl7786
ClI5320
CI5330
ClI5340
CI5540
Cl4160
Cl4170
Cla174
CI5050
Cl2380
CI5105
Cl5434
Cl5430
Cl5420
Cl5470
Cl5472
Cl5116
CI5005
Cl0703
Cl5450
Cl6720
Cl6719
Cl1106
Cl7584
CI3460UF
Cl2050SPC
ClI3450
Cl3440
Cl3435
Cl3434
Clo031
Cl0895
Cl0896
Cl0893
Cl0890
Cl8192
Cl8001
Cl5136
Cl8188
Cl8182
Cl8187
Cl8181
Cl8183
CI5005



Emergency Communications
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

I.T.

I.T.

I.T.

I.T.

I.T.

I.T.

I.T.
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Inspections

Service Maintenance Worker Ill

Assistant City Engineer

Bridge Inspector

Chief Property Inspector

City Engineer

Civil Engineer Il

Civil Engineer Ill

Engineering Tech |

Engineering Tech II

Engineering Tech Il

Engineering Tech II

Engineering Tech Il

Engineering Tech IlI

Special Projects and Contracts
Stormwater Management

Survey Coordinator

License and Revenue Supervisor

Mail Courier Clerk

Revenue Auditor

Revenue Compliance Officer

Revenue Examiner

Revenue Manager

Senior Revenue Auditor

Assistant Fire Chief

District Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Sergeant

Firefighter

Firefighter (Lateral)

Firefighter (Part-time)

Firefighter Trainee

AUTO MECHANIC (DIESEL ENGINE/HEAVY EQUIPMENT)
AUTO MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS

AUTO MECHANIC WELDER

AUTO SERVICER

AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC (AUTO & LIGHT TRUCK)
AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC SMALL GAS ENGINE
FLEET MAINTENANCE PARTS CLERK

FLEET MAINTENANCE PARTS SUPERVISOR
FLEET MANAGEMENT GARAGE SUPERINTENDENT
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICE WRITER
MASTER AUTO MECHANIC

PETROLEUM & SPECIAL EQUIPMENT DIVISION SUPERINTENDENT

PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
Assistant Director of Information Technology

Chief Technology Officer

Director of Information Technology

IT Engineer

IT Manager

IT Specialist

IT Technician

ASSISTANT CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL

ASSISTANT CHIEF PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR

BUILDING PLANS COORDINATOR

CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL

CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

CHIEF PLUMBING INSPECTOR

CHIEF PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR

CI5009
Cl2140
CI2060
CI2060
CI2150
Cl2072
Cl2073
CI2030
CI2050
CI2050
CI2050
CI2050
CI2060
CI2060
CI2060
CI2060
Clo452
Clo055
Clo470
Clo461
Clod61
Cl0485
Clo472
CI8135
Cl8040
CI8030
Cl8150
CI8020
Clog11
CI8010
Cl8010
CI8010
CI8005
Cl5241
Cl5244
Cl5242
Cl5201
Cl5240
Cl5243
Cl5181
CI5195
CI5572
Cl5194
CI5250
CI5218
Cl5182
Clo404
Clo407
Clo406
Cl0402
Clo405
Clo403
Clo401
CI3020
Cl2921
CI3010
CI2990
CI3250
Ci3120
CI3230
Cl2911
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Inspections
Inspections
Inspections
Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Landfill

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library
Municipal Court
Municipal Court
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Parking Management
Parking Management
Parking Management
Parking Management
Parking Management

ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

PLUMBING INSPECTOR

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INSPECTOR
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Support Specialist
Administrative Support Specialist
Assistant Solid Waste Superintendent
Auto Mechanic Diesel Engine

Auto Mechanic Diesel Engine
Construction Equipment Operator
Construction Equipment Operator
Construction Equipment Supervisor
Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Garage Superintendent

Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Heavy Equipment Operator Il
Laborer Foreman II

Service Maintenance Worker Il
Service Maintenance Worker IlI
Administrative Officer
Administrative Support Specialist
Assistant Library Director
Collection Development Librarian
Librarian |

Librarian Il

Librarian Ill (Branch Head)

Librarian Ill (Department Head)
Librarian IV

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant Il

Library Development Coordinator
Library Director

Library Page

Library Technology Coordinator
Assistant Municipal Court Bailiff
Municipal Court Bailiff

ASSISTANT MUSEUM DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT MUSEUM REGISTRAR
ASSISTANT PREPARATOR
CARPENTER |

CUSTODIAL MAINT SUPERVISOR
LABOR FOREMAN |

MUSEUM CHIEF SECURITY OFFICER
MUSEUM CURATOR |

MUSEUM CURATOR I

MUSEUM CURATOR 1lI

MUSEUM DEPUTY DIRECTOR
MUSEUM DIRECTOR

MUSEUM OPERATIONS MANAGER
MUSEUM PREPARATOR/DESIGNER
MUSEUM SECURITY OFFICER
SERVICE MAINTENANCE WORKER |
PARKING MANAGEMENT DIRECTOR
PARKING MANAGEMENT SUPERVISOR
PARKING MANAGEMENT WORKER |
PARKING MANAGEMENT WORKER Il
SERVICE MAINTENANCE WORKER Il

Ci3110
Ci3210
Cl2901
Cloo41
Cloo31
Cloo31
Cl2162
Cl5241
Cl5241
CI5315
CI5315
CI5133
CI5540
CI5540
CI5571
CI5560
CI5560
CI5560
CI5560
CI5560
CI5050
Ci5007
CI5009
Clo503
Cloo31
Cl7181
Cl7144
Cl7150
Cl7160
Cl7172
Cl7170
Cl7174
Cl7135
Cl7140
Cl7142
Cl7182
Cl7110
Cl7176
Cl8438
Ci8440
Cl7490
Cl7469
Cl7444
CI5270
CI5136
CI5040
CI7515
Cl7470
Cl7480
Cl7482
Cl7495
CI7500
Cl7491
Cl7440
Cl7510
CI5005
Cl5649
Cl5624
ClI5620
ClI5622
Cli5007
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Parking Management

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

Adapted Sports Coordinator

Arts Program Coordinator

Assistant Athletic Superintendent
Assistant Director Therapeutic Recreation Center
Assistant Director, Parks and Recreation
Assistant Facility Manager

Assistant Golf Course Superintendent
Assistant Horticulturist Parks & Rec
Assistant Therapeutic Aquatic Rec Coordinator
Assistive Technology Coordinator
Athletic Division Superintendent

Auto Mechanic - Small Gas Engine
Ballfield Maintenance Supervisor

Box Office Manager

Community Center Director Il
Community Center Director Il

Cultural Arts Director

Director of Parks and Recreation
District Parks Maintenance Supervisor
Equestrian Specialist

Equipment Operator

Events Central Director

Events Manager

Facility Manager

Facility Manager Il

Facility Specialist

General Therapeutic Recreation Assistant Coordinator

General Therapeutic Recreation Coordinator
Horticulturist

Labor Foreman |

Labor Foreman Il

Nursery Production Supervisor

Parks Division Superintendent

Recreation Area Supervisor

Recreation Division Superintendent
Recreation Instructor | - Gym./Cheer
Recreation Instructor Il - Gym./Cheer
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |, Arts & Crafts
Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader II, Cheerleader
Recreation Specialist

Special Recreation Programs Director
Tennis Instructor

Tennis Manager

Tennis Supervisor

Therapeutic Aquatic Rec Coordinator
Therapeutic Creative Arts Assistant Coordinator
Therapeutic Creative Arts Coordinator
Therapeutic Recreation Center Director
Therapeutic Recreation Specialist
Therapeutic Transportation Assistant Coordinator
Transportation Specialist

Urban Farmer

Youth Outreach Coordinator
Administrative Support Specialist
Geographic Information Systems Analyst
Geographic Information Systems Manager
Planning Director

Senior Administrative Assistant

CI8580
Cl7345
Cl7190
Cl7305
Cl7374
CI7790
Cl7662
Cl7685
Cl7720
Cl7333
Cl7347
Cl7310
Cl5243
Cl7640
Cl7665
Cl7220
Cl7230
Cl7200
CI17800
Cl7760
Cl7708
CI5540
Cl7361
Cl6719
Cl7678
Cl7670
Cl7661
Cl7334
Cl7348
Cl7730
Cl5040
CI5050
Cl7711
Cl7780
Cl7372
Cl7350
Cl7326
Cl7327
Cl7330
Cl7332
Cl7340
Cl7342
Cl7324
Cl7312
Cl7322
CI7700
Cl7705
Cl7344
Cl7338
Cl7346
Cl7375
Cl7343
Cl7336
Cl7325
Cl7735
Cl7625
Cloo21
CI2209
Cl2204
CI3400
Cloos1
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Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Risk Management
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation
Sanitation

Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering

Senior GIS Analyst
Senior GIS Analyst
Senior Planner
Transportation Planner

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT ASSOCIATE
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SPECIALIST
MUNICIPAL JAIL CORRECTIONS OFFICER
MUNICIPAL JAIL CORRECTIONS OFFICER TRAINEE
MUNICIPAL JAIL CORRECTIONS SERGEANT

POLICE CAPTAIN
POLICE CHIEF
POLICE CORPORAL
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE MAJOR
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE SERGEANT

PROPERTY CONTROL & EVIDENCE SUPERVISOR

RECORDS & IDENTIFICATION CLERK
STORES CLERK I

STORES CLERK Il

Safety and Claims Administrator
Director Public Works

Director Sanitation

Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator |
Labor Foreman |

Production Controller

Refuse Collection Manager
Refuse Collection Supervisor
Sanitation Truck Driver
Sweeper Operator

Audio Visual Equipment Technician
Events Coordinator

Events Planner

Facilities Maintenance Manager
Gymnastics Supervisor
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide Il

Recreation Aide Il

Riverfront Superintendent
Service Maintenance Worker |
Service Maintenance Worker Il
Service Maintenance Worker Il|
Construction Equipment Operator
Director of Maintenance
Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator
Director of Traffic Engineering
Engineer Technician Il (Traffic)
ITS Electronic Technician |

ITS Electronic Technician Il

ITS Manager

Sign & Paint Superintendent
Street Lighting Technician |
Street Lighting Technician Il
Traffic Control Superintendent
Traffic Control Supervisor
Traffic Control Technician |
Traffic Control Technician Il
Traffic Engineer |

Traffic Engineer Il

Cl2203
Cl2203
CI3610
Cl2260
Cloo21
Cloo31
CI8535
CI8533
Cig541
Ci8240
Cl8420
Ci8211
CI8230
Ci8410
CI8210
CI8220
CI8520
CI8560
Clo070
Clo080
Clo567
Clo704
Cl0760
CI5540
CI5550
CI5040
CI5075
CI5072
Cl5061
CI5541
Cl5490
Cl7750
Cl6720
Cle721
Cle015
Cl7679
Cl7320
Cl7321
Cl7323
Cl7360
CI5005
CI5007
CI5009
CI5315
Cl2410
CI5540
CI5550
Cl2341
Cl2050T
CI5741
CI5751
CI5776
CI5101
CI5700
CI5710
CI5820
CI5801
CI5780
CI5790
CI2310
CI2320
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Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Traffic Engineering
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo
Zoo

Traffic Maintenance Supervisor
Traffic Maintenance Worker |
Traffic Maintenance Worker Il
Traffic Maintenance Worker IlI
Admin Assistant

Admin Support Associate
Animal Care Manager
Assistant Animal Care Manager
Assistant Horticulturist
Attractions Manager

Auto Mechanic Diesel Engine
Conservation & Enrichment Manager
Deputy Zoo Director
Equipment Operator

Food Services Supervisor

Food Services Worker |

Food Services Worker I
Maintenance & Construction Manager
Marketing & PR Manager
Program Services Manager

Rec Aide

Service Maintenance Worker |
Service Maintenance Worker IlI
Veterinarian Tech

Wildlife Museum Attendant |
Wildlife Museum Attendant Il
Zoo Dietician

Zoo Director

Zoo Education Curator

Zoo Keeper |

Zoo Keeper Il

Zoo Retail Manager

Zoo Security Officer

Zoo Veterinarian

CI5100
CI5772
CI5774
CI5778
Cloo41
Cloo21
CI7595
Cl7565
Cl7720
Cl7588
Cl5241
Cl7562
Cl7612
CI5540
CI8500
Cl7622
Cl7624
Cl7601
Cl7580
Cl7586
Cl7320
CI5005
CI5009
Cl7608
Cl7554
Cl7553
CI7557
Cl7610
CI7570
Cl7552
CI7555
Cl7575
Cl7540
Cl7607
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